
E&S Property

TARGET CLASSES
• Commercial Real Estate
• Education
• Financial Institutions
• Habitational
• Healthcare
• Hospitality
• Retail
• Technical Risk:
      •  Complex Risks
      •  Manufacturing / Processing Plants
      •  Industrial Occupancies
      •  Warehousing / Distribution / Logistics
      •  DIC / Stand Alone Earth Movement (all occupancies)
      •  Restricted Classes: Energy, Power Generation, Mining,  
          Recycling and Rail

TERRITORY
USA

PAPER
Crum & Forster Specialty Insurance Company

OVERVIEW
All Risk including Catastrophe Perils  
Maximum Capacity: $10,000,000
Minimum Premium: $50,000
Shared and Layered Programs
Primary and/or Excess

WHY CRUM & FORSTER? 
• S&P financial strength rating of “A+” (Strong)
• AM Best financial strength rating of “A” (Excellent), FSC XV
• Part of Fairfax Financial Holdings with $42.3B in revenue
• Flexible coverage and program structures
• Dedicated and responsive insurance professionals
• Customer service-based culture applied to everything we do
• Responsive and fair claims handling

E&S PROPERTY CONTACTS
General Property
Lauren Parente | Senior Vice President 
T 973.490.6971 | E lauren.parente@cfins.com

Technical Risk
Kim Kihara, PE | Senior Vice President 
CA License #0D07736 
T 415.541.3204 | E kim.kihara@ cfibi.com

How to Access E&S Property:
Appointed Wholesale brokers send submission to 
E&S.Property.Submissions@cfins.com

Crum & Forster’s E&S Property Team is dedicated to its wholesale broker network, 
providing creative primary and excess property solutions.



Crum & Forster prepared this content for informational purposes only. It does not represent coverage or insurability, and it does not provide legal, tax, accounting, or 
other professional advice. Consult your professional advisors about this content. The C&F logo, C&F, and Crum & Forster are registered trademarks of United States Fire 
Insurance Company. Crum & Forster is part of the leading, well-established insurance businesses of Fairfax Financial Holdings Limited.
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Surplus lines products are available in California only through Crum & Forster Insurance Brokers, Inc. (CA License #0E14610)

General Property

Maria Chen | Vice President
T 973.753.3308 | E maria.chen@cfins.com

Jemma Urban | Assistant Vice President
T 862.777.0369 | E jemma.urban@cfins.com

Joe Krickhahn | Executive Underwriter
T 312.350.5124 | E joseph.krickhahn@cfins.com

Kathleen Jonovich | Senior Underwriter
T 908.358.4009 | E kathleen.jonovich@cfins.com

Fred Nagle | Underwriter
T 973.791.3529 | E Frederick.Nagle@cfins.com
 
Nicholas Theodosion | Underwriter
T 973.294.4736 | E Nicholas.Theodosion@cfins.com

E&S Property Team

Technical Risk

Lisana Pun, CPCU | Vice President
CA License 0D07738
T 212.277.0182 | E lisana.pun@cfins.com

Bryan Gutzwiller | Executive Account Manager
CA License 4347196
T 513.526.4299 | E bryan.gutzwiller@cfins.com

Jackie Neuhalfen | Account Manager
T 973.561.0469 | E jackie.neuhalfen@cfins.com


